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

RENTS REDUCED
Walk to campus. Extra large

3 bdrm/2 bath, fully furnished, 
quiet and clean building, secured, 
parking, laundry, close to shopping 
and transportation. Available Now.

ALSO RENT BY ROOM.
(562) 619-2880 or (562) 421-9658

Control-access, pool, elevator, 
dishwasher, on-site laundry & 

parking, A/C, stainless appliances, 
granite countertop.

401 S. Hoover. Call (213) 385-4751

SINGLE , 1 & 2 BDRMS

NEW 6 BEDROOM/3 BATH
TOWNHOUSE

Great location at 2820 Menlo Ave.
Ideal for 6 students at $875/mo/room

Available June ‘12 or August ‘12
Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com

(323) 730-1444 or (310) 678-8710

HUGE VICTORIAN HOUSE, 
SIX BEDROOM/FOUR BATH. 
Pre-Lease for Fall. 1155 W. 24th Street. 
Perfect for up to 8 people. Totally reno-
vated gated home. Dishwasher, stove, 
refrigerator, washer/dryer in the unit, 
granite countertop, fully renovated 
kitchen, cable, high speed internet, 
gated parking lot, LCD TV. $4,800/
month. Call Oliver (310) 210-7848 or e-
mail MOK310@aol.com                 (4-13)

1 WEEK FREE • NOW PRE-LEAS-
ING. Studio, 1, 2, 3, 4 & 6 bedrooms 
available. Some of the amenities in vari-
ous buildings include: Patio, A/C, cable, 
internet, hardwood floors, gated park-
ing, laundry, microwave, dishwasher, 
stove, refrigerator, granite countertops, 
LCD TV. Pet OK in selected buildings. 
Starting @ $775/mo & up. Visit us @ 
3036 S. Hoover Street. (213) 765-3330. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (4-10)

AFFORDABLE FACULTY/STAFF 
HOUSING from $1,450/month. 2 
bdrm/2 bath townhouse near campus. 
Contact Gary (310) 995-0075.             (S)
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AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING FROM $1,450/MO. & UP.
2 Bdrm / 2 Bath & 3 Bdrm / 2 Bath Townhouses

Great rentals, just blocks from USC, new construction, furnished, spacious bedrooms with 
hardwood floors, high ceilings w/fans, granite & marble kitchen and bath, new appliances, 
skylights, central air & heat, security, high-speed internet, free use of washer/dryer in unit, 

parking available, large storage room. No pets. 1354, 1356 or 1358 W. 24th Street.
Gary - (310) 995-0075 or gary@belairmail.com (S)

Across
1 ___

Longstocking
(children’s story
character)

6 Dating from
10 Shaping tool
14 Energy giant that

filed for
bankruptcy in
2001

15 Rob of “Parks
and Recreation”

16 Relative of a
frog

17 Exhibits pride
19 Hens lay them
20 Calc prerequisite
21 Fine and dandy
22 “Loud and clear,

bro”
24 ___ Vegas
25 Betray a lover’s

confidences
29 Lashes grow

from it
31 Confederate

general at
Gettysburg

32 ___ v. Wade
33 Surround with a

saintly light
36 Craps table

surface
37 Symbol of

embezzlement
41 Landlord’s due
42 Surface for an

unpaved road
43 Docs’ grp.
44 Abbr. on a

garment sale tag
46 2001 Sean Penn

movie
50 E-ZPass pays it
54 Israeli gun
55 One of nine on a

Clue board
56 Water, when it

gets cold
enough

57 Greek H’s
58 Spirited horse
60 Group with the

1971 3x
platinum album
“Aqualung”

63 Bough

64 Vogue rival
65 “Gay” city
66 Small bouquet
67 Wedding cake

feature
68 Place

Down
1 Mortar’s partner
2 Place for arriving

office papers
3 Kudos
4 Ping-___
5 Neither Rep. nor

Dem.
6 Voices above

tenors
7 Good long baths
8 Avian hooter
9 Catlike
10 Suffered

ignominious
failure, in slang

11 High-class
poetry it isn’t

12 Zig’s opposite
13 Workers with

mss.
18 Greeted

informally
23 Ike’s inits.
25 Ilk
26 Honolulu hello
27 Laze
28 Court do-over
30 Gave

temporarily
34 Wrathful
35 8›" x 11" paper

size: Abbr.
36 “Annie” or “Annie

Hall”

37 Prefix with
sphere

38 “Slot machines”
and “cash lost in
’em,” e.g.

39 More fiendish
40 Freshwater duck
41 “Go team!”
44 ___ Jima

45 Kind of engine
for an airplane

47 Sew up, as a
wound

48 Rhododendron
relative

49 Deceived
51 Model building

or stamp
collecting

52 “Annie” or “Annie
Hall”

53 Autumn hue

57 Coup d’___

58 Swiss peak

59 ___ de Janeiro

61 QB Manning

62 Photo ___

Puzzle by Bill Thompson

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
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